TEAM

West Windsor-Plainsboro South
West Windsor-Plainsboro South

Barnegat
Washington Township
J.P. Stevens

Scotch Plains-Fanwood

Union
Hudson Catholic
Bridgewater-Raritan
Payne Tech
West Essex
Watchung Hills
Monroe
Passaic
Glen Ridge

Bergen Charter
Eastern
Elizabeth
Nutley
J.P. Stevens
Barringer
Nutley
Elizabeth
Bergen Catholic
Livingston
Dickinson
Bridgewater-Raritan
Asbury Park
Lenape
Hillside

Orange
Ridge
Demarest
Holmdel
Pinelands
Lakeland
Demarest
Jackson Memorial

West Windsor-Plainsboro South

North Arlington
Glen Ridge
Eastern

West Windsor-Plainsboro South

Watchung Hills
Woodbridge

PLAYER
Srivishal More
Varun Shenoy
lan Soberano
Michael lllagan
James Lugo
Brody Balestrino
Evan Espino
Reza Mahlou
Ethan Romanak
Jermiah Rodriguez
Noah Clemente
Akshaj Kumar
Ansh Patel
Briston Ransom
Niki Botev

Zach Zollinger
Jeremy Brady
Daniel Estevez
Evan Petrov
Aryan Kharra
Alexis Rivera
Lucas Samaloff
Bavly Mosaed
Edwin Yoo
Sean Lee
Umer Cheema
Wesley Lin
Ryan Monroe
Tyler Barbash
Gabriel Coelho

Alan Saquipulla Guallpa
Patrick Caputo
Carter Monllor

Jason Rualo
Cayden Lucas
Jason Stone
Jayden Hwang
Samir Talib
Sairohan Dhayanidhi
Shane Crudele
Aaron Winslow
Brody Johnson
Eshwar Mamidi
Kai Yang
Daniel Guevera

GRAD YEAR
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027

2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027

2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027

SENIOR
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM
1ST TEAM

2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM
2ND TEAM

3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM
3RD TEAM

RATING
305.2
263.5
263.3
252.4
250.7
240.7
234.0
219.9
217.0
204.0
202.1
195.8
179.3
176.2
172.4

187.9
187.6
184.8
171.5
166.7
163.3
162.1
158.8
157.8
155.8
154.1
152.8
152.3
150.7
144.5

150.4
143.9
142.7
142.1
141.5
140.3
139.7
138.1
137.2
137.0
136.7
136.6
136.5
133.5
133.4


https://highschoolsports.nj.com/player/briston-ransom/boysvolleyball/season/2024-2025
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/player/zack-zollinger/boysvolleyball/season/2024-2025
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/player/ryan-moore-14/boysvolleyball/season/2024-2025
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/player/patrick-caputo/boysvolleyball

Roselle Catholic
Randolph
Memorial
Piscataway

Pennsauken
Edison
Cherry Hill West
Scotch Plains-Fanwood
Collingswood
Cliffside Park
Woodbridge
Cinnaminson
Woodbridge
Cinnaminson
Glen Ridge

Ethan Woodruff
Jan Rostek
Jayden Hernandez
Benjamin Coombs
Travis Ngeth
Anson Lin
Ryan Short
John Laudman
Kiernan Neal
Tae Kim
Johnny Murillo
Alex McGettigan
Eric Campaignio
Jaiden Shimp
Linus Tulleson

2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027
2027

HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM
HM

136.4
134.4
133.0
132.1
132.0
131.6
130.6
128.8
128.6
127.6
127.5
124.6
121.4
117.5
114.7


https://highschoolsports.nj.com/player/alex-mcgettigan/boysvolleyball/season/2024-2025
https://highschoolsports.nj.com/player/jaiden-shimp/boysvolleyball/season/2024-2025

