

TEAM	PLAYER	GRAD YEAR	SENIOR	RATING
West Windsor-Plainsboro South	Srivishal More	2027	1ST TEAM	305.2
West Windsor-Plainsboro South	Varun Shenoy	2027	1ST TEAM	263.5
Barnegat	Ian Soberano	2027	1ST TEAM	263.3
Washington Township	Michael Illagan	2027	1ST TEAM	252.4
J.P. Stevens	James Lugo	2027	1ST TEAM	250.7
Scotch Plains-Fanwood	Brody Balestrino	2027	1ST TEAM	240.7
Union	Evan Espino	2027	1ST TEAM	234.0
Hudson Catholic	Reza Mahlou	2027	1ST TEAM	219.9
Bridgewater-Raritan	Ethan Romanak	2027	1ST TEAM	217.0
Payne Tech	Jermiah Rodriguez	2027	1ST TEAM	204.0
West Essex	Noah Clemente	2027	1ST TEAM	202.1
Watchung Hills	Akshaj Kumar	2027	1ST TEAM	195.8
Monroe	Ansh Patel	2027	1ST TEAM	179.3
Passaic	Briston Ransom	2027	1ST TEAM	176.2
Glen Ridge	Niki Botev	2027	1ST TEAM	172.4
Bergen Charter	Zach Zollinger	2027	2ND TEAM	187.9
Eastern	Jeremy Brady	2027	2ND TEAM	187.6
Elizabeth	Daniel Estevez	2027	2ND TEAM	184.8
Nutley	Evan Petrov	2027	2ND TEAM	171.5
J.P. Stevens	Aryan Kharra	2027	2ND TEAM	166.7
Barringer	Alexis Rivera	2027	2ND TEAM	163.3
Nutley	Lucas Samaloff	2027	2ND TEAM	162.1
Elizabeth	Bavly Mosaed	2027	2ND TEAM	158.8
Bergen Catholic	Edwin Yoo	2027	2ND TEAM	157.8
Livingston	Sean Lee	2027	2ND TEAM	155.8
Dickinson	Umer Cheema	2027	2ND TEAM	154.1
Bridgewater-Raritan	Wesley Lin	2027	2ND TEAM	152.8
Asbury Park	Ryan Monroe	2027	2ND TEAM	152.3
Lenape	Tyler Barbash	2027	2ND TEAM	150.7
Hillside	Gabriel Coelho	2027	2ND TEAM	144.5
Orange	Alan Saquipulla Gualpa	2027	3RD TEAM	150.4
Ridge	Patrick Caputo	2027	3RD TEAM	143.9
Demarest	Carter Monllor	2027	3RD TEAM	142.7
Holmdel	Jason Rualo	2027	3RD TEAM	142.1
Pinelands	Cayden Lucas	2027	3RD TEAM	141.5
Lakeland	Jason Stone	2027	3RD TEAM	140.3
Demarest	Jayden Hwang	2027	3RD TEAM	139.7
Jackson Memorial	Samir Talib	2027	3RD TEAM	138.1
West Windsor-Plainsboro South	Sairohan Dhayanidhi	2027	3RD TEAM	137.2
North Arlington	Shane Crudele	2027	3RD TEAM	137.0
Glen Ridge	Aaron Winslow	2027	3RD TEAM	136.7
Eastern	Brody Johnson	2027	3RD TEAM	136.6
West Windsor-Plainsboro South	Eshwar Mamidi	2027	3RD TEAM	136.5
Watchung Hills	Kai Yang	2027	3RD TEAM	133.5
Woodbridge	Daniel Guevera	2027	3RD TEAM	133.4

Roselle Catholic	Ethan Woodruff	2027	HM	136.4
Randolph	Jan Rostek	2027	HM	134.4
Memorial	Jayden Hernandez	2027	HM	133.0
Piscataway	Benjamin Coombs	2027	HM	132.1
Pennsauken	Travis Ngeth	2027	HM	132.0
Edison	Anson Lin	2027	HM	131.6
Cherry Hill West	Ryan Short	2027	HM	130.6
Scotch Plains-Fanwood	John Laudman	2027	HM	128.8
Collingswood	Kiernan Neal	2027	HM	128.6
Cliffside Park	Tae Kim	2027	HM	127.6
Woodbridge	Johnny Murillo	2027	HM	127.5
Cinnaminson	Alex McGettigan	2027	HM	124.6
Woodbridge	Eric Campaignio	2027	HM	121.4
Cinnaminson	Jaiden Shimp	2027	HM	117.5
Glen Ridge	Linus Tulleson	2027	HM	114.7